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Récapitulatifs des résultats des TR et CO sur la saison 

2022/2023 (Tableau de 16) 

 

CATEGORIE M13 

Fleuret Dame M13 

TR1 MUC le 22/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 14 

1 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 

2 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE 

3 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 JOUGLA Mathilde 000000254572 PEZENAS CE 

5 OLIVE Julia 000000262056 PERPIGNAN RO 

6 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 

7 VANOTTI Clémence 000000207998 MURET CE 

8 GAVEN DEGRYSE Juliette 000000291246 BEZIERS CE 

9 PRADEL-MUR Alizée 000000216944 PEZENAS CE 

10 RIGAUD Maelys 000000263193 NARBONNE EC 

11 HAOUZI Fatima-Zahra 000000260843 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

12 PEREZ Noémie 000000261511 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

13 FRANC Johanna 000000263192 NARBONNE EC 

14 MARGEAT Florie 000000246301 MONTPEL UC 

 

TR2 PEZENAS le 21/01/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 16 

2 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 VANOTTI Clémence 000000207998 MURET CE 

5 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 

6 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE 

7 JOUGLA Mathilde 000000254572 PEZENAS CE 

8 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 

9 PRADEL-MUR Alizée 000000216944 PEZENAS CE 

10 BERJOAN Ines 211660 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 SOUCI Maia 288170 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 MAILLET Laurane 000000277594 PEZENAS CE 

13 HARA Sarah 244473 NIMES LASSAL 

14 OLIVE Julia 000000262056 PERPIGNAN RO 

15 RIGAUD Maelys 000000263193 NARBONNE EC 

16 ABO BAKER Line 278001 NIMES LASSAL 
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TR3 NARBONNE le 08/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 12 

1 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 

2 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 JOUGLA Mathilde 000000254572 PEZENAS CE 

3 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE 

5 VANOTTI Clémence 000000207998 MURET CE 

6 PRADEL-MUR Alizée 000000216944 PEZENAS CE 

7 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 

8 OLIVE Julia 000000262056 PERPIGNAN RO 

9 TURPIN Josephine 231767 MONTPEL UC 

10 RIGAUD Maelys 000000263193 NARBONNE EC 

11 CALDERON-ENAL Clarisse 000000290094 NARBONNE EC 

12 FRANC Johanna 000000263192 NARBONNE EC 

 

 

CO MUC le 21/05/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 9 

1 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO 

2 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE 

3 JOUGLA Mathilde 000000254572 PEZENAS CE 

3 TRINIOL Alix 000000204738 ONET CHATEAU 

5 HARA Sarah 244473 NIMES LASSAL 

6 OLIVE Julia 000000262056 PERPIGNAN RO 

7 FRANC Johanna 000000263192 NARBONNE EC 

8 TURPIN Josephine 231767 MONTPEL UC 

9 SOUCI Maia 288170 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

 

Fleuret Homme M13 

R1 MUC 22/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 17 

1 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 

2 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 RAJRAJI Jad 000000229047 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

3 SOLIER Leo 000000215731 BEZIERS CE 

5 DEREMIENCE Tyne 000000270969 PEZENAS CE 

6 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Mano 000000171390 MONTPEL UC 
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7 LARGEY Jason 000000213401 BEZIERS CE 

8 AUBRY-BOURGUET Nathan 000000256271 PERPIGNAN RO 

9 ARGENCE Elies 000000247039 PERPIGNAN RO 

10 GARDES Julien 000000191193 MURET CE 

11 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 000000203089 MURET CE 

12 GUET Robin 000000262047 PERPIGNAN RO 

13 RASTOUIL Raphael 000000248079 BEZIERS CE 

14 MADO Tristan 000000238854 PEZENAS CE 

15 GARCIA Timoe 000000214804 NARBONNE EC 

16 ISAMBERT Simon 000000211041 LIMOUX EC 

 

 

TR2 PEZENAS le 21/01/23 

PARTICIPANTS : 21 

2 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 

3 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 

3 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 000000203089 MURET CE 

6 BATISSOU-IGIER Elouann 210698 NIMES LASSAL 

7 LAMOLY Thomas 208630 MONTPEL UC 

8 SOLIER Leo 000000215731 BEZIERS CE 

10 GUET Robin 000000262047 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 RASTOUIL Raphael 000000248079 BEZIERS CE 

11 GARDES Julien 000000191193 MURET CE 

13 MONNIER Nolan 000000271829 PEZENAS CE 

14 ARGENCE Elies 000000247039 PERPIGNAN RO 

15 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Mano 000000171390 MONTPEL UC 

16 GARCIA Timoe 000000214804 NARBONNE EC 

 

TR3 NARBONNE 08/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 19 

1 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 

2 DEREMIENCE Tyne 000000270969 PEZENAS CE 

3 RASTOUIL Raphael 000000248079 BEZIERS CE 

3 SOLIER Leo 000000215731 BEZIERS CE 

5 AUBRY-BOURGUET Nathan 000000256271 PERPIGNAN RO 

6 FLORIN Gabriel 196131 NIMES LASSAL 

7 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 

8 GUET Robin 000000262047 PERPIGNAN RO 

9 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 000000203089 MURET CE 

10 MADO Tristan 000000238854 PEZENAS CE 

11 ARGENCE Elies 000000247039 PERPIGNAN RO 
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11 LARGEY Jason 000000213401 BEZIERS CE 

13 MERIC-BARTHEZ Thomas 000000225865 AGDE ESCRIME 

14 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Mano 000000171390 MONTPEL UC 

15 GARCIA Timoe 000000214804 NARBONNE EC 

16 GOBERT Gabriel 272052 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

CO MUC le 21/05/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 18 

1 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU 

2 SOLIER Leo 000000215731 BEZIERS CE 

3 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Mano 000000171390 MONTPEL UC 

3 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 000000203089 MURET CE 

5 RAJRAJI Jad 000000229047 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

6 DE ARAUJO Marius 210606 LUNEL ESC 

7 FLORIN Gabriel 196131 NIMES LASSAL 

8 RASTOUIL Raphael 000000248079 BEZIERS CE 

9 DEREMIENCE Tyne 000000270969 PEZENAS CE 

10 VERGNIERES Alexis 000000216015 PERPIGNAN RO 

11 GUET Robin 000000262047 PERPIGNAN RO 

12 LAMOLY Thomas 208630 MONTPEL UC 

13 MERIC-BARTHEZ Thomas 000000225865 AGDE ESCRIME 

14 ARGENCE Elies 000000247039 PERPIGNAN RO 

15 BATISSOU-IGIER Elouann 210698 NIMES LASSAL 

16 GROSBOIS Louis 244016 PERPIGNAN RO 

 

 

Epée Dame M13 

 

TR1 MUC le 22/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 3 

1 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Orianne 000000227181 UZEGE 

2 AUGUY Léonie 000000170730 RODEZ AVEYRO 

3 RIGON Lucie 000000190783 UZEGE 

 

TR2 ALBI le 19/02/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 7 

1 AUGUY Léonie 000000170730 RODEZ AVEYRO 

2 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Orianne 000000227181 UZEGE 

3 LANNES Emma 000000252129 RAMONVILLE 
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3 VALYAEV Arina 000000270197 RAMONVILLE 

5 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN 

6 BOMPART TARDIF Romane 233886 RODEZ AVEYRO 

7 PENSIVY Lilou 290391 AUCH PMG 

 

TR NARBONNE le 09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 5 

1 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Orianne 000000227181 UZEGE 

2 PEREZ Louise 246807 CASTELNAU LL 

3 BLINEAU Calye 247270 ARGELES SE 

3 LEBEGUE Celeste 254118 RODEZ AVEYRO 

5 PENSIVY Lilou 290391 AUCH PMG 

 

CO MUC le 21/05/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 7 

1 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Orianne 000000227181 UZEGE 

2 PEREZ Louise 246807 CASTELNAU LL 

3 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN 

3 RICHAUD Claire 000000246633 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

5 TOSI Camille 272016 CE BITERROIS 

6 BLINEAU Calye 247270 ARGELES SE 

7 PAUTHIER Saralise 280113 MONTAUBAN 

 

 

Epée Homme M13 

 

TR2 MUC le 22/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 19 

1 CASADO Ilyan 000000177560 ALES ESC 

2 JULLIAN Antoine 000000195191 ECU 

3 CAMPAGNE Solal 000000248596 CASTELNAU LL 

3 CARBONNEAUX Andéol 000000227616 RODEZ AVEYRO 

5 ATIS Tahier 000000230757 ALES ESC 

6 LAVOIX Samuel 000000276224 ALES ESC 

7 DONNEZ Arnaud 000000183113 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 HOULES Alexandre 000000262278 CASTRES 

9 BLANC Hugo 000000198504 RODEZ AVEYRO 

10 SOULAIROL Engueran 000000261514 PAYS DE LUNEL 

11 FRANCOIS Alexandre 000000286045 CASTELNAU LL 
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12 ASKAR Nour-Louis 000000216465 CASTELNAU LL 

13 DELMAS Camille 000000198502 RODEZ AVEYRO 

14 MIRAILLES Raphael 000000194908 ALES ESC 

15 LAFAGE Maximilien 000000276314 AUCH EC 

16 MONNIER Nolan 000000271829 PEZENAS CE 

 

 

TR2 ALBI  le 19/02/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 29 

1 LAMOUROUX Lucas 000000218555 NIMES SE 

2 ROSAN Basile 000000231012 LAVAUR CE 

3 RATINEY Jean 000000169736 LAVAUR CE 

3 SOULAIROL Engueran 000000261514 PAYS DE LUNEL 

5 CASADO Ilyan 000000177560 ALES ESC 

6 JULLIAN Antoine 000000195191 ECU 

7 DONNEZ Arnaud 000000183113 RODEZ AVEYRO 

8 ATIS Tahier 000000230757 ALES ESC 

9 LAROCHETTE Arnaud 171469 NIMES SE 

10 AGUIAR Tom 000000183442 NIMES SE 

11 BARALE Livio 213313 MONTAUBAN 

12 CANTALOUBE Mahe 227894 CAHORS CEGC 

13 MIRAILLES Raphael 000000194908 ALES ESC 

14 FORLINO Thomas 210339 ALBI CE 

15 PIRARD Nathan 263232 MONTAUBAN 

16 CARBONNEAUX Andéol 000000227616 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 

 

TR NARBONNE le 09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 25 

1 CASADO Ilyan 000000177560 ALES ESC 

2 SOULAIROL Engueran 000000261514 PAYS DE LUNEL 

3 JULLIAN Antoine 000000195191 ECU 

4 RATINEY Jean 000000169736 LAVAUR CE 

5 BRANDY Nathanael 247890 LIMOUX EC 

6 ATIS Tahier 000000230757 ALES ESC 

7 PAPOT Gael 258813 NIMES SE 

8 BERTHELOT Ilhan 000000261355 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL 

9 MOUTON Paul 263892 ALES ESC 

10 LAROCHETTE Arnaud 171469 NIMES SE 

11 ROSAN Basile 000000231012 LAVAUR CE 

12 JOLU Glenn 000000211886 NIMES SE 
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13 BENHAMAMOUCHE Theo 000000198610 CASTRES 

14 MIRAILLES Raphael 000000194908 ALES ESC 

15 RODRIGUEZ Johan 190972 NIMES SE 

16 CONTINENTE Thibault 251951 AUCH PMG 

 

 

CO MUC le 21/05/2023 

PARTICIPANTS: 25 

1 CASADO Ilyan 000000177560 ALES ESC 

2 JULLIAN Antoine 000000195191 ECU 

3 BERTHELOT Ilhan 000000261355 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL 

3 PAPOT Gael 258813 NIMES SE 

5 JOLU Glenn 000000211886 NIMES SE 

6 ATIS Tahier 000000230757 ALES ESC 

7 GUILLEMOT Esteban 000000141680 TOULOUSE UC 

8 LAROCHETTE Arnaud 171469 NIMES SE 

9 LAMOUROUX Lucas 000000218555 NIMES SE 

10 BLANC Hugo 000000198504 RODEZ AVEYRO 

11 DONNEZ Arnaud 000000183113 RODEZ AVEYRO 

12 SOULAIROL Engueran 000000261514 PAYS DE LUNEL 

13 MIRAILLES Raphael 000000194908 ALES ESC 

14 ROSAN Basile 000000231012 LAVAUR CE 

15 ESTRABAUT LEMORE Olian 259855 TOULOUSE CMS 

16 RATINEY Jean 000000169736 LAVAUR CE 

 

 

Sabre Dame M3 

 

TR TARBES le 20/11/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 10 

1 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

2 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

3 AURIOL Lucie 250310010178 AUZEVILLE ST 

3 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES 

5 BUISSON Lisa 274466 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

7 MARTET Olivia 000000258942 TARBES 

8 ABDLHADI Azza 261541 TARBES 

9 THIBAULT Chloe 237185 BAZIEGE EC 

10 AMARA Ilhem 222033 TARBES 
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CO AUZEVILLE le 26/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 9 

1 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES 

2 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

3 AURIOL Lucie 242132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

3 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

6 CASAGRANDE Alice 261187 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

7 THIBAULT Chloe 237185 BAZIEGE EC 

8 BUISSON Lisa 274466 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

9 GALLES BRENAUT Lola 268502 BAZIEGE CE 

 

TR BAZIEGE le 09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 8 

1 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES 

2 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

3 BUISSON Lisa 274466 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

3 AURIOL Lucie 242132 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

5 CASAGRANDE Alice 261187 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

6 THIBAULT Chloe 237185 BAZIEGE EC 

7 CABARET Alice 204537 BLAGNAC 

8 CHAMARY Alice 282139 BAZIEGE CE 

 

 

Sabre Homme M13 

 

TR TARBES le 20/11/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 8 

1 CABARET Benjamin 000000149558 BLAGNAC 

2 URMELLI Manoa 000000259733 TARBES 

3 VILLA Tiago 000000204785 TARBES 

5 SCIAMMA Adam 251772 BAZIEGE CE 

6 BALLANS AUGE Etienne 286495 TARBES 

 

CO AUZEVILLE le 26/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 9 

1 CABARET Benjamin 000000149558 BLAGNAC 

2 SCIAMMA Adam 251772 BAZIEGE CE 

3 VILLA Tiago 000000204785 TARBES 

3 URMELLI Manoa 000000259733 TARBES 
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5 SCHERRER Adrien 257995 BLAGNAC 

6 MARZEAU Thomas 224467 BLAGNAC 

7 RAVAUX Lucas 282174 BAZIEGE CE 

8 DESPLATS Raphael 299524 BLAGNAC 

9 MATHELY Lucas 288254 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC 

 

TR BAZIEGE le 09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 12  

1 CABARET Benjamin 000000149558 BLAGNAC 

2 MARZEAU Thomas 224467 BLAGNAC 

3 VILLA Tiago 000000204785 TARBES 

3 SCIAMMA Adam 251772 BAZIEGE CE 

5 URMELLI Manoa 000000259733 TARBES 

6 SIMON Amaury 257996 BLAGNAC 

7 CREITHER Aaron 214149 BAZIEGE CE 

8 PEYRET-LACOMBE Jad 214154 BAZIEGE CE 

9 RAVAUX Lucas 282174 BAZIEGE CE 

10 DESPLATS Raphael 299524 BLAGNAC 

11 SCHERRER Adrien 257995 BLAGNAC 

12 GRANDCOING Maxime 280994 BAZIEGE CE 

 


